The Secretary-General,
MRO Association of India
Hangar No. C1, Juhu Aerodrome,
Juhu, Mumbai 400 056
E-mail: admin@mroassociation.in
(Plemail the filled form to this email address)

Dear Sir,

We are desirous of joining as a "Corporate Member" of the MRO Association of India.

If admitted, we agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the Association in force from time to time and it shall be our endeavor to adhere to the policies initiated by the Association and further its prestige. Please see the attached membership category and see which one applies to your company.

A cheque/DD in favor of **MRO Association of India**, payable at Mumbai, India, is enclosed as the Entrance Fee and Membership for one year only. The details of our membership to **MRO Association of India**.

NAME	:	
DESIGNATION	:	
COMPANY NAME	:	
ADDRESS & TEL NO	0:	
E-MAIL	:	
NATURE OF COMP	ANY:	MRO/CAMO/Airline/OEM/Training/Consultant/Logistics/
		OTHER (pl define)
		(strike out not applicable. Attach approvals of Regulatory Authority, if any)

DATE: Signature/Seal

(FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)			
Membership from:	To:		
Amount paid:	Cheque/DD No:		
Bank Drawn On:	Dated:		
Receipt No.:	Dated:		

Payment Instruction

WireTransfer

Account Name: MRO Association of India

Account No: 50200002871448

Bank: HDFC

Branch: Thakur Village Kandivali East Mumbai 400 101

IFSC: HDFC0000582

DD/Cheque

Favour of: MRO Association of India

Payable at: Mumbai